



CELENTANO

007954 - Ravioli Cooked Rosina Espanol

Our Espanol Ravioli consists of a cheese blend mixed with spicy pieces of jalapeno peppers. This ravioli item is surrounded by a fresh tender dough made with finely milled fancy enriched Durum wheat flour coated mildly with seasoned bread crumbs. To add even more flavor to each bite add a side of your favorite dipping sauce wi...



* Benefits

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **30**
Serving size **7pcs (149g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 300

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 690mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 51g	18%
Dietary Fiber 3g	10%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes Added Sugars	%

Protein 13g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium	15%
Iron	20%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

RAVIOLI: ENRICHED DURUM FLOUR (DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), WATER, PART SKIM RICOTTA CHEESE (WHEY [MILK], CREAM, VINEGAR, CARRAGEENAN), LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), JALAPENO PEPPERS (JALAPENO PEPPERS, VINEGAR, SALT), WHOLE EGG, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, ROMANO CHEESE MADE FROM COWS MILK (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT. BREADED WITH: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), DEXTROSE, VEGETABLE OIL, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID, DOUGH CONDITIONER (CALCIUM CARBONATE, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SPICE EXTRACTIVES, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, DRIED EGG WHITES, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER,

Allergens

Free From:

- crustaceans
- eggs
- fish
- dairy
- peanuts
- sesame
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

Handling Suggestions

Product will be shipped frozen (0-5F) with no freezer burn.

Serving Suggestions

Serve hot as an appetizer or main dish. Pair this pasta item with your favorite dipping sauce such as Marinara or a nacho cheese sauce.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Because all types of fryers vary cooking time may need adjusting. Keep frozen until ready for use. Preheat deep fryer to 350F. Cook 6 ravioli in a 3 gallon fryer for 2-1/2 - 3 minutes until reaching a minimum temperature of 165F for at least 15 seconds and ravioli are golden brown. Carefully drain and serve.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
CELENTANO	Rosina Food Products, Inc.	Prepared Entrees

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
48-40225	007954	10077083402257	2	2 x 5 LB / CS

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.8lb	10LB	No	USA	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.17in	10.63in	6in	0.52FT3	13x6	456DAYS	0°f / 0°f



CELENTANO

007954 - Ravioli Cooked Rosina Espanol

Our Espanol Ravioli consists of a cheese blend mixed with spicy pieces of jalapeno peppers. This ravioli item is surrounded by a fresh tender dough made with finely milled fancy enriched Durum wheat flour coated mildly with seasoned bread crumbs. To add even more flavor to each bite add a side of your favorite dipping sauce wi...



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	300kcal	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	690mg
Protein	13g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	51g	Saturated Fat	3g	Iron	
Sugars	3g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	40mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

